11602 - Al1-347495. 00 DEPT OF BLDGS12 Job Number Scan Code .
m Al1: Additional Information (D) s e IR
uildings yp : 121184841
Page number 1 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? X Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:

pcio Sialiow 3007037 oo Superecin [cuon Sl Suprsedn | Srataon Supescns
S | G-001.00 | G-001.01] S | A-102.01 | A-102.02 | S | A-108.00 | A-108.01|] S | A-112.00 | A-112.01
S | G-004.00 | G-004.01 | S | A-103.00 | A-103.01 S | A-109.00 | A-109.01] S | A-113.00 | A-113.01
S | A-100.00 | A-100.01 S | A-104.00 | A-104.01 S | A-110.00 | A-110.01 S | A-114.00 | A-114.01
S | A-101.00 | A-101.01 S | A-107.00 | A-107.01 S | A-111.01 | A-111.02] S | A-115.00 | A-115.01

For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

G-001.01
1. Updated drawing list to reflect PAA issuance.

G-004.01
1. Material Schedule updated to reflect PAA issuance.

A-100.01

1. 3-hr rated vault added to interior of Fuel Oil Tank Room CMU walls.

2. CMU walls enclosing un-occupied space added below Group-3 elevator bank.
3. Finish walls added at existing MTA building.

A-101.01
1. ATS room added at girds C/4.5.
2. Insulation added in ceiling below sidewalk along grid 7.

A-102.02
1. Vehicle barriers added exterior to loading dock.
2. Elevator between L01 and L02, as well as entrance vestibule added at 11th Avenue.

A-103.01
1. Elevator between L01 and L02 added. Plan shows last stop at LO2.
2. Office demising partitions reconfigured.

A-104.01, A-107.01
1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.
2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

P.E./R.A. Seal (apply ":"' ult and Gate over seal)

3/09



11692 - Al1-347495.pdf . .

. Al1: Additional Information (D) s e IR
ulidings ypewren: 121184841
Page number 2 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:

pcio Sialiow 3007037 oo Superecin [cuon Sl Suprsedn | Srataon Supescns
S | A-116.00 | A-116.01 S | A-120.00 | A-120.01 S | A-124.00 | A-124.01| S | A-128.00 | A-128.01
S | A-117.00 | A-117.01 S | A-121.00 | A-121.01 S | A-125.00 | A-125.01 S | A-129.00 | A-129.01
S | A-118.00 | A-118.01 S | A-122.00 | A-122.01 S | A-126.00 | A-126.01 S | A-130.00 | A-130.01
S | A-119.00 | A-119.01 S | A-123.00 | A-123.01 S | A-127.00 | A-127.01|] S | A-131.00 | A-131.01

For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-108.01, A-109.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Slab opening added

A-110.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.
3. Mechanical BMS room relocated

4. New slab opening at grid 5.5 between F and G

A-111.02

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Various doors added to fagade

5. Glass dormer added at north east corner

6. Fire rated ceiling added within Stair-A

A-112.01, A-113.01, A114.01, A-115.01, A-116.01, A-117.01, A-118.01, A-119.01, A-120.01, A-121.01, A-122.01,
A-123.01, A-124.01, A-125.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured. ;
3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corr d rc§‘e NE
4. Various slab openings added 1

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

P.E./R.A. Seal (apply se,a o and Gate over seal)

3/09



11692 - Al1-347495.pdf . .

. Al1: Additional Information (D) s e IR
ulidings ypewren: 121184841
Page number 3 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:

pcio Sialiow 3007037 oo Superecin [cuon Sl Suprsedn | Srataon Supescns
S | A-132.00 | A-132.01 S | A-138.00 | A-138.01 S | A-142.00 | A-142.01| S | A-146.00 | A-146.01
S | A-133.00 | A-133.01 S | A-139.00 | A-139.01 S | A-143.00 | A-143.01 S | A-147.00 | A-147.01
S | A-134.00 | A-134.01 S | A-140.00 | A-140.01 S | A-144.00 | A-144.01 S | A-148.00 | A-148.01
S | A-135.00 | A-135.01 S | A-141.00 | A-141.01 S | A-145.00 | A-145.01 ] S | A-149.00 | A-149.01

For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-126.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Exterior non-occupied terrace added.

A-127.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Exterior Open to Below space added

A-128.01, A-129.01, A-130.01, A-131.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Various slab openings added

A-132.01, A-133.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.
3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corrldor between stairs,

4. Hoist way ventilation ductwork revised. . g

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

P.E./R.A. Seal (apply se,a o and Gate over seal)

3/09
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L Al1: Additional Information @ SR
ulidings ypewren: 121184841
Page number 4 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-150.00 | A-150.01 S | A-154.00 | A-154.01 S | A-317.00 | A-317.01 | S | A-324.00 | A-324.01
S | A-151.00 | A-151.01 S | A-200.00 | A-200.01 S | A-319.00 | A-319.01|] S | A-325.00 | A-325.01
S | A-152.00 | A-152.01 S | A-310.00 | A-310.01 S | A-320.00 | A-320.01|] S | A-326.00 | A-326.01
S | A-153.00 | A-153.01 S | A-312.00 | A-312.01 S | A-321.00 | A-321.01 | S | A-327.00 | A-327.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-134.01, A-135.01, A-138.01, A-139.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.

A-140.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Exterior non-occupied terrace added.

A-141.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Exterior Open to Below space added.

5. Interior slab opening added

A-142.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.
3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs,

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

017

3/09



11692 - Al1-347495.pdf . .

L Al1: Additional Information @ SR
ulidings ypewren: 121184841
Page number 5 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
N | A-330.00 N | A-345.00 N | A-361.00 S | A-419.00 | A-419.01
N | A-331.00 N | A-346.00 S | A-410.00 | A-410.01 S | A-420.00 | A-420.01
N | A-332.00 N | A-347.00 S | A-416.00 | A-416.01 S | A-423.00 | A-423.01
N | A-333.00 S | A-352.00 | A-352.01 S | A417.00 | A-417.01| S | A-441.00 | A-441.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-143.01, A-144.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Hoist way ventilation ductwork revised.

A-145.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Hoist way ventilation ductwork revised.

5. Various slab openings added

A-146.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Hoist way ventilation ductwork revised.

A-147.01, A-148.01, A-149.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.

A-150.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured. 9
3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr co;r ng .
4. Exterior non-occupied terrace added. ;

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

P.E./R.A. Seal (apply se,a o and Gate over seal)

3/09



11692 - Al1-347495.pdf . .

. Al1: Additional Information (D) s e IR
ulidings ypewren: 121184841
Page number 6 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)?

[ Yes PW1 required

1 No

Indicate all actions for this submission:

paton SN 00prna | o Gl Serin o N ourrecna[con Oraclton [ Sersis
S | A-442.00 | A-442.01 S | A-501.00 | A-501.01 S | A-601.00 | A-601.01 ] N | A-510.00
S | A446.00 | A-446.01 S | A-502.00 | A-502.01 S | A-610.00 | A-610.01 N | A-511.00
S | A461.00 | A-461.01 S | A-503.00 | A-503.01 S | A-611.00 | A-611.01 ] N | A-520.00
S | A-462.00 | A-462.01 S | A-504.00 | A-504.01 N | A-470.00 N | A-530.00
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-151.01

1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.

2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

3. 1-hr rated partitions and 45-min doors added to complete continuous 1-hr corridor between stairs.
4. Exterior Open to Below space added.

5. Interior slab opening added.

A-152.01, A-153.01
1. Fire extinguishers located on plans.
2. Various partition and shaft wall locations reconfigured.

A-154.01
1. Roof slopes revised
2. Various service penetrations added to roof plans

A-200.01
1. Non-occupied terraces added to elevations

A-310.01
1. Sill heights revised.

A-312.01
1. Non-occupied tower terraces added at six different locations; three on the east 7
facade and three on the west fagade £ 8

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

P.E./R.A. Seal (apply "f"' o and Gate over seal)

3/09
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Page number 7 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
N | A-537.00 N | A-543.00 N | A-547.00 N | A-570.00
N | A-540.00 N | A-544.00 N | A-548.00 N | A-571.00
N | A-541.00 N | A-545.00 N | A-549.00 N | A-580.00
N | A-542.00 N | A-546.00 N | A-550.00 N | A-581.00
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-317.01
1. Loading Dock revised

A-319.01, A320.01, A-321.01
1. Speaker Strobe added at each terrace

A-324.01
1. Lobby entrance updated

A-325.01, A-326.01, A-327.01
1. Gas vents, fuel oil vents and fire hose connections located on storefront drawings

A-330.00
1. New sheet added for 11th Ave Lobby entrance

A-331.00, A-332.00, A-333.00
1. L10 Dormer added

A-345.00, A-346.00, A-347.00
1. New sheets added for mullion details

A-352.01
1. Wall section details updated

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

017

3/09
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Page number 8 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
N | A-582.00 N | A-586.00 N | A-533.00 N | A-537.00
N | A-583.00 N | A-640.00 N | A-534.00 S | A-612.00 | A-612.01
N | A-584.00 N | A-531.00 N | A-535.00 S | A-613.00 | A-613.01
N | A-585.00 N | A-532.00 N | A-536.00 S | A-614.00 | A-614.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-361.00
1. New sheet added for storefront details of gas vents, fuel oil vents, and fire hose connections

A-410.01
1. Detail 2 — ATS room added.
2. Details 4, 5, 6 — various partitions and doors revised.

A-416.01
1. Detail 3, 4 — Hoist way ventilation shaft relocated

A-417.01
1. Detail 2 — CMU walls added below Bank C hoist way

A-419.01
1. Details 1, 2, 3 — Various partitions and doors reconfigured
2. Details 5, 6 — Hoist way Ventilation shaft reconfigured

A-420.01
1. Details 1, 2 — Hoist way Ventilation shaft reconfigured
2. Details 4, 5 — Various partitions and shaft walls reconfigured.

A-423.01
1. Details 1 through 6 — Various partitions and shaft walls reconfigured.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

017

3/09
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Page number 9 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-615.00 | A-615.01 S | A-619.00 | A-619.01 S |EG-101.00 EG-101.01] S |EG-105.00|EG-105.01
S | A-616.00 | A-616.01 S | A-620.00 | A-620.01 S |EG-102.00 EG-102.01] S |EG-106.00|EG-106.01
S | A-617.00 | A-617.01 S | A-621.00 | A-621.01 S |EG-103.00 EG-103.01] S |EG-107.00|EG-107.01
S | A-618.00 | A-618.01 N | A-640.00 S |EG-104.00 EG-104.01] S |EG-108.00|EG-108.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-441.01
1. Details 1, 2, 3 — Various partitions, shaft walls, horizontal membranes reconfigured
2. Details 8, 9 — 2-hr fire rated ceiling added to stairwell

A-442.01
1. Details 1, 2, 3 — Various partitions and shaft walls reconfigured.

A-446.01
1. Detail 5, 7, 10, 11 — 2-hr horizontal ceiling added to stair shaft

A-461.01
1. Loading Dock partitions reconfigured

A-462.01
1. Loading dock sections updated

A-470.00
1. New sheet added with details of back of house spaces

A-501.01, 502.01, 503.01, 504.01
1. Bathroom tiles re-modulated and partitions reconfigured

A-510.00, A-511.00
1. New sheets added for tenant bathrooms

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is

punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or

documents with the Department.

Z10117/2017

Date
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Orient and affix BIS
job number label here

X

Buildings Must be typewritten. 121184841
Page number 10 of 14 BIS Document No. .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S |EG-109.00 EG-109.01] S |EG-113.00|[EG-113.01] S |EN-002.00|EN-002.01] S |EN-102.00|EN-102.01
S |EG-110.00 EG-110.01] S |EG-114.00|[EG-114.01] S |EN-003.00 | EN-003.01] S | Z-100.00 | Z-100.01
S |EG-111.00 EG-111.01] S |EG-115.00|[EG-115.01] S |EN-004.00 EN-004.01] S | Z-101.00 | Z-101.01
S |EG-112.00 EG-112.01] S |EG-116.00|[EG-116.01] S |EN-101.00 EN-101.01] S | Z-102.00 | Z-102.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.
A-520.00
1. New sheet added
A-530.00 — A-537.00, A-540.00-549.00
1. New sheets added for lobby and elevator lobby design
A-550.00

1. New sheet added for LO5 common corridor RCP

A-570.00, A-571.00
1. New sheets added for elevator cab design

A-580.00-A-586.00
1. New sheets added for lobby desk design

A-601.01
1. Partition schedule updated

A-610.01-A-621.01
1. Door Schedule updated

A-621.01

1. MTA Steel Details updated

A-640.00

1. New sheet added for elevator hoist way details

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

Z10117/2017

3/09
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m Orient and affix BIS
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Al1: Additional Information

X

ildi Must be t jtten.
Buildings ustbe ypewriten 121184841
Page number 11 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | Z-103.00 | Z-103.01 S | Z-107.00 | Z-107.01 S | Z-111.00 | Z-111.01| S | Z-115.00 | Z-115.01
S | Z-104.00 | Z-104.01 S | Z-108.00 | Z-108.01 S | Z-112.00 | Z-112.01 S | Z-116.00 | Z-116.01
S | Z-105.00 | Z-105.01 S | Z-109.00 | Z-109.01 S | Z-113.00 | Z-113.01 S | Z-117.00 | Z-117.01
S | Z-106.00 | Z-106.01 S | Z-110.00 | Z-110.01 S | Z-114.00 | Z-114.01 S | Z-118.00 | Z-118.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

EG-101.01 - EG-116.01
1. Updated to reflect changes made in Architectural Drawings.

EN-002.01 — EN.004.01
1. Assembly details and areas updated to reflect revised Architectural Plans and Building Systems

EN-101.01 — EN-102.01
2. Thermal report updated to reflect revised Architectural Plans and Building Systems

Z-100.01 — Z155.01
1. Areas revised to reflect Architectural Drawings

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

Z10117/2017

Date

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

3/09
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ulidings ypewren: 121184841
Page number 12 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | Z-119.00 | Z-119.01 S | Z-123.00 | Z-123.01 S | Z-127.00 | z-127.01| S | Z-131.00 | Z-131.01
S | Z-120.00 | Z-120.01 S | Z-124.00 | Z-124.01 S | Z-128.00 | Z-128.01 S | Z-132.00 | Z-132.01
S | Z-121.00 | Z-121.01 S | Z-125.00 | Z-125.01 S | Z-129.00 | Z-129.01 S | Z-133.00 | Z-133.01
S | Z-122.00 | Z-122.01 S | Z-126.00 | Z-126.01 S | Z-130.00 | Z-130.01 S | Z-134.00 | Z-134.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

017
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1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required 1 No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | Z-135.00 | Z-135.01 S | Z-139.00 | Z-139.01 S | Z-143.00 | Z-143.01| S | Z-147.00 | Z-147.01
S | Z-136.00 | Z-136.01 S | Z-140.00 | Z-140.01 S | Z-144.00 | Z-144.01 S | Z-148.00 | Z-148.01
S | Z-137.00 | Z-137.01 S | Z-141.00 | Z-141.01 S | Z-145.00 | Z-145.01 S | Z-149.00 | Z-149.01
S | Z-138.00 | Z-138.01 S | Z-142.00 | Z-142.01 S | Z-146.00 | Z-146.01 S | Z-150.00 | Z-150.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? X Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Date

017

3/09
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Buildings 121184841
Page number 14 of 14 BIS Document No. . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 550 Street Name WEST 34TH STREET
Borough Manhattan Block 705 Lot 1 BIN 1089412 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

1 No

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? [ Yes PW1 required

Indicate all actions for this submission:

T ] S e o ol S o
S Z-151.00 | Z-151.01 S Z-155.00 | Z-155.01
S Z-152.00 | Z-152.01
S Z-153.00 | Z-153.01
S Z-154.00 | Z-154.01

For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms?

[JYes

X No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowinglywor
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required N .,

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or *
documents with the Department. P.E./R.A. Seal (apply-se:

3/09



